

EXECUTION :- 33 OF 2020
(CNR No. WBPS01-000180-2020)
(JO CODE No. WB01229)

Order no. - 67
Dt. 19.06.2024

Today is fixed for further order.

Dhr. files hazira.

To 24.06.2024 for further order.

D/C by me:

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.