

Ex- 33/20  
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000180-2020)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

76  
30/07/24

Today is fixed for fr. order.  
Dhr files hazira.  
To 05/08/24 for fr. order.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta



