

EXECUTION :- 33 OF 2020
(CNR No. WBPS01-000180-2020)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 86
Dt. 04.09.2024

Today is fixed for further order.

Dhr. files hazira.

As per resolution passed by the local Bar Association not to pass any adverse order, the case is adjourned today.

To 23.09.2024 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.