

**EXECUTION :- 33 OF 2020**  
**(CNR No. WBPS01-000180-2020)**  
**J.O. Code - 01107**

**Before Sri Tashi Phuntsok, Ld. Judge, 6th Bench.**

Order no. - 102

Dt. 17.04.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Dhr. files hazira.

As per resolution passed by Local Bar, not to take up any matter.

The case is adjourned today.

To 06.05.2025 for further order.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, Bench - II,  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.