

EJECTMENT EXECUTION NO. :- 33 OF 2020
(CNR No. WBPS01-000180-2020)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench

Dt. 12.03.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting original record from Learned City Civil Court, Calcutta.

D.Hr files Hazira along with a receipt supported by a firisti showing deposit of police cost and also files an affidavit regarding "No Stay". D.Hr also files two petitions, one praying for fixing a date of delivery of possession and another praying for breaking open of padlock on the grounds stated therein.

Let these be kept with the skeleton record as the original case record has been called for by the Learned Appellate Court and only skeleton record is lying with this Court.

To 24.04.2026 for awaiting original record from Learned City Civil Court, Calcutta.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.